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INGREDIENT LIST:

SUBSTANCE

Aqua
Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Juice'
Cetearyl Alcohol

Betaine

Coco-glucoside
Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea)
Butter'

Cocos Nucifera (Coconut) Oil'
Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil’
Helianthus Annus (Sunflower)
Seed Qil'

Potassium Sorbate

Sodium Benzoate

Xanthan Gum
Simmondsia Chinensis
(Jojoba) Seed QOil’
Citric Acid

Tocopherol

" Certified Organic material

Certification Status

COSMOS:

25.7% Organic PPAI
27.73% PPAI

8.3% CPAI

1.1% NNI
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INCI LISTING

COSMOS HAIR CONDITIONER

%

>50

10 - 25
5-10
1-5
1-5
0.5-1.0
05-1.0
05-1.0
05-1.0
05-1.0
05-1.0
05-1.0
0.1-0.5
0.1-0.5
<0.1

CAS

7732-18-5
94349-62-9
67762-27-0

107-43-7
110615-47-9

91080-23-8

8001-31-8
8001-25-0

8001-21-6

24634-61-5
532-32-1
11138-66-2

90045-98-0

77-92-9
1406-66-2

EC No.

231-791-2
305-181-2
267-008-6

203-490-6

293-515-7

232-282-8
232-277-0

232-273-9

246-376-1
208-534-8
234-394-2

289-964-3

201-069-1
604-195-9

REACH No.

Exempt

Exempt

01-2119485907-20
01-2119485905-24
01-2119906799-21

01-2119520508-42
01-2119906799-21

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt

Exempt

01-2119950315-41
01-2119460683-35
Exempt

Exempt

01-2119457026-42
01-2120087841-49




